Jumbo Holdsworth / Hooper Loop Results Jan 28th 2017

Open Women Full Race 24KM

Place
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Time

02:45:54
03:11:57
03:17:42
03:24:32
03:28:18
03:39:53
03:40:15
03:41:05
03:46:48
03:50:49
03:53:10
03:56:21
03:59:57
04:04:57
04:07:11
04:12:25
04:14:04
04:23:15
04:28:07
04:32:09
04:35:55
04:40:45
04:44:27
04:56:10
05:14:39
05:24:57
05:48:24

Name

Ruby Muir

Dulia Daly
Marissa Graham
Kelly Sutherland
Georgie Allison
Sarah Lyttle

Kathryn Bunckenburg

Rachel Baker
Susyn Kelly

Abby Ward

Lara Molloy

Julie Millar

Onur Oktem
Sarah O'Sullivan
Sarah Baille

Tessa Ramsden
Jess Chisholm
Hannah Brown
Rachel Shackleton
Annabelle Bristed
Sophie Dickson
Alexandra Kissling
Gina Butson

Xi Chen

Frances Skilton
Tracey Rowe
Louise Venter

Open Men Full Race 24KM

Place
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Time

02:28:39
02:31:48
02:32:48
02:46:59
02:47:33
02:48:34
02:50:23
02:50:24
02:51:02
02:51:52
02:53:23
02:54:19
03:00:10
03:00:18
03:01:05
03:03:50
03:05:30
03:05:30
03:07:24
03:07:44

Name

Dougal Thorburn
Robert Rawles
Laurence Pidcock

Glen Stricot-Tarboton

Nikola Sobocanec
Martin McCrudden
Chris Sanson
Hamish Hammond
Dougie Kyle

Josh Payne

Leroy Pitt

Alex Jones

Jon Dallimore

Ty Shelton
Andrew Riddell
Hendrik Bakker
Zac Vermeulen
Patrick Williamson
Tim Kerr

Bart Stiggelbout

228
150
239
155
249
514
527
222
238
196
215
141
145
211
251
202
219
252
169
129
114
256
501
132
188
529
217

Race #
229
220
170
191
199
509
237
198
124
153
515
112
193
146
171
160
178
172
163
192

Race # Gender

female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

Event

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Event

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Direction

Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth

Direction

Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

03:09:27
03:09:48
03:10:33
03:13:23
03:16:04
03:16:25
03:16:31
03:16:38
03:18:10
03:18:36
03:19:23
03:19:52
03:23:59
03:24:18
03:25:26
03:25:28
03:25:48
03:25:49
03:26:17
03:27:24
03:28:46
03:28:53
03:30:29
03:30:58
03:31:22
03:33:53
03:34:18
03:34:28
03:34:54
03:38:40
03:40:34
03:40:42
03:41:43
03:43:22
03:52:06
03:54:02
03:54:08
03:54:57
03:55:48
03:56:05
03:58:27
04:02:44
04:03:39
04:04:25
04:13:09
04:14:05
04:17:20
04:22:31
04:23:15
04:26:44
04:27:56
04:27:56
04:33:49
04:49:07

Johnny Atkins
Nathan Sheppard
Phil Attenborough
Duran Mat
Arama Tairea
Mike Walker
Tom Peck
Andrew Shaw
John O'Driscoll
Michael Morrison
Sam Drummond
Dan Boulton
Nathanael Cressy
Josh Spencer
Damien Christofis
Michael Walsh
Tim Berry
Timothy Kloeg
Juan Cuenca
Ashley Christie
Bob Stewart
Hamish Anderson
Cedric Bouyer
Allan Blondeau
Kevin Fink

Kane Boulton
Geordie McCallum
Johan Van Ras
Sean Johnson
shaun counsell
Mark Naylor
Richard Wisnewski
Jeremy Stewart
Brett Garrett

lan Brandon
Royce Lovelock
Matt Duguid
Matthew Reading
Duncan Oakley
Martin Durney
Jonathan Moulds
Christopher Crowley
Troy Turner
Antoine Zimermann
Jon Hart

matt smalberger
charlie swart
Richard Samways
Craig Kenny

Sean Versteegh
Jack Lee

richard Kirton
Andrew Begbie
Mike Keenan

181
242
503
250
179
126
505
185
216
523
203
131
187
184
232
226
101
180
245
205
210
254
204
223
127
158
224
176
234
209
233
208
201
247
530
149
117
104
175
248
109
120
532
133
186
218
207
195
253
136
144
164
518
118

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth



75
76

04:53:24
05:41:27

Tony Davis
James Pinner

Vet Women Full Race 24KM

Place

Vet Men Full Race 24KM

Place
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Time

03:45:51
03:51:22
03:59:30
04:09:44
04:21:55
05:02:38
05:07:48
05:13:26
05:13:29
05:14:38
05:48:25
05:58:16

Time

02:29:53
03:06:35
03:06:54
03:07:14
03:15:03
03:15:29
03:18:57
03:23:19
03:23:45
03:24:07
03:24:59
03:25:10
03:26:27
03:29:19
03:31:56
03:33:05
03:33:54
03:35:07
03:37:13
03:37:51
03:39:02
03:39:53
03:41:26
03:41:44
03:45:09
03:45:19
03:46:59
03:48:51
03:50:53
03:55:41
03:56:18
03:57:19
03:58:27
04:00:39

Name

Anne Rose
Christine Lear
Wilma Minnee
Angela Minto
Caroline O'Neill
Jenny Visser
Franky Spite
Emma Sutich
Karen Phillips
Maura Skilton
Leana Louw
Claudia Baechle

Name

Daniel Clendon
Josh Campbell
Hisham Baron
Lincoln Earley
Morgan Slyfield
lan Masterton
chris martin

Ross Gardiner
Dave DeA%laBarca
Derek Cox

Jake Jacobs

Ash Walker

Roel Verschueren
Graeme Lear
Shane Parlato
Jerome Sheppard
Brendan Quirke
Jay Otto

Kelly Holland
Alistair Carr

Greg Lang
Marcus Smith
Roger Jones
Shane Durrant
Andrew Mildenhall
Michael Edwards
Nick Vaughan
David Kay
Stephen Lindsay
Clinton Simpson
Marten Minnee
Jeremy Bloomfield
Martin Dransfield
Stephen Yeats

257
111

Race #
506
135
235
507
528
524
510
100
105
173
206
502

Race #
174
143
154
167
123
148
142
190
200
255
161
115
240
134
166
241
508
213
110
103
159
519
116
525
246
225
197
513
152
221
236
139
113
138

male
male

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Event

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Event

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth

Direction

Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo

Direction

Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

04:02:53
04:03:39
04:05:12
04:07:11
04:08:19
04:14:56
04:20:39
04:21:15
04:28:07
04:31:33
04:33:27
04:39:01
04:45:59
04:46:09
04:46:22
04:49:08
04:51:47
04:53:06
04:53:49
05:00:21
05:00:35
05:14:39
05:27:35

Rob McCrudden
Andrew Tait

Erwin Blokker

Jeff Gibb

Philip Secker
Harvey Steffens
Rob Molloy

olivier LACOUA
Andrew Shackleton
Graham Sampson
Andrew Gasson
Colin Boyd

Owen Rowse

kim mckay
Andrew Cathie
Chris Fouhy

Brian Wesley-Smith
Keith Vincent

Will Cass

Gary Crilley

Bill Frecklington
Tim Sutherland
Cameron Apperley

Open Women Hooper Loop

Place
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Time

01:09:32
01:10:31
01:22:06
01:22:18
01:22:41
01:27:14
01:29:02
01:29:55
01:29:59
01:32:03
01:32:37
01:33:43
01:36:16
01:40:22
01:46:48
01:50:39
01:56:52

Name

Lizzy Bunckenburg
Rachel Ward

rachel middlemiss
Christine Sophia Nitschke
Rachael Bentall
Georgina MORRISON
Rachel Gardner
Marieke Lanser
Tess Hindle-Daniels
Yingxing Li

Lucy Buckley

Pip Gray

Chantelle Leban
Caitlin Aldridge

Jo Brady

Bianca Caske

Lara Williams

Open Men Hooper Loop 12KM

Place
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Time

01:07:13
01:08:27
01:12:15
01:17:00
01:17:10
01:18:54
01:20:53
01:24:50

Name

Berend Lanser
Stefan Lanser
Ned Percy

Gary Roberts
Blair Kjestrup
John Bradbury
David Brock
Mike McFarlane

520
533
516
137
521
183
214
130
168
157
212
500
108
151
119
182
231
526
517
140
511
189
147

Race #
44
35
16
46
43
14
39
18
23
57
26
25
41
30

40

Race #

45
29
27
37
51
13

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Event

Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM

Event

Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM

Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth

Direction



9

01:25:21

Michael Alp

Vet Women Hooper Loop 12KM

Place
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Time

01:14:43
01:25:01
01:25:02
01:36:10
01:39:06
01:50:21
01:50:37

Name

Mary McBride
Clancy Lynn
Sonia Bannister
Katrina Walter
Judy Howard
Samantha Sharif
Liz Ricketts

Vet Men Hooper Loop 12KM

Place
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All Entrants Hooper Loop

Place

N
N
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Time

01:01:26
01:03:08
01:04:42
01:06:37
01:08:09
01:09:28
01:12:23
01:15:13
01:15:40
01:16:32
01:16:44
01:17:11
01:24:21
01:27:15
01:34:11
01:34:15
01:34:47
01:35:50
01:46:26
01:49:47
02:29:36
03:34:37

Time

01:01:26
01:03:08
01:04:42
01:06:37
01:07:13
01:08:09
01:08:27
01:09:28
01:09:32
01:10:31
01:12:15
01:12:23
01:14:43
01:15:13
01:15:40

Name

Tony Hayman
Paul Stevens
Bret Richdale
Gary Jarvis
Murray Hudson
Matt Fuller

tom andrews
Arend Lanser
Astie Williamson
Geoff Daniels
Craig Blacklock
Matthew Anderson
Simon Plimmer
Matt Burton

marcellus van der eng

Richard Hawkes
johan buskqvist
Feng Xiao

Yingxing Zhang
GuiJun Xing

robert ruffe-thomas
Don Stevens

Name

Tony Hayman
Paul Stevens
Bret Richdale
Gary Jarvis
Berend Lanser
Murray Hudson
Stefan Lanser
Matt Fuller

Lizzy Bunckenburg
Rachel Ward
Ned Percy

tom andrews
Mary McBride
Arend Lanser
Astie Williamson

10

Race #
50
56
42
28
52

55

Race #
19

15
54
33
12
32

38
22
34
36
53
31
21
24
20
60
59
58
17
11

Race #
19

15
54

33

12
44
35
45
32
50

38

male

Gender
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Gender
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

Gender
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
female
male
male
female
male
male

Hooper Loop 12KM

Event

Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM

Event

Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM

Event

Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

01:16:32
01:16:44
01:17:00
01:17:10
01:17:11
01:18:54
01:20:53
01:22:06
01:22:18
01:22:41
01:24:21
01:24:50
01:25:01
01:25:02
01:25:21
01:27:14
01:27:15
01:29:02
01:29:55
01:29:59
01:32:03
01:32:37
01:33:43
01:34:11
01:34:15
01:34:47
01:35:50
01:36:10
01:36:16
01:39:06
01:40:22
01:46:26
01:46:48
01:49:47
01:50:21
01:50:37
01:50:39
01:56:52
02:29:36
02:34:37

Geoff Daniels

Craig Blacklock
Gary Roberts

Blair Kjestrup
Matthew Anderson
John Bradbury
David Brock

rachel middlemiss
Christine Sophia Nitschke
Rachael Bentall
Simon Plimmer
Mike McFarlane
Clancy Lynn

Sonia Bannister
Michael Alp
Georgina MORRISON
Matt Burton
Rachel Gardner
Marieke Lanser
Tess Hindle-Daniels
Yingxing Li

Lucy Buckley

Pip Gray

marcellus van der eng
Richard Hawkes
johan buskqvist
Feng Xiao

Katrina Walter
Chantelle Leban
Judy Howard

Caitlin Aldridge
Yingxing Zhang

Jo Brady

GuiJun Xing
Samantha Sharif

Liz Ricketts

Bianca Caske

Lara Williams
robert ruffe-thomas
Don Stevens

All Entrants Holdsworth Jumbo

Place
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Time

02:48:34
02:53:23
03:10:33
03:16:31
03:18:36
03:25:26
03:33:54
03:39:53
03:39:53
03:40:15
03:41:44

Name

Martin McCrudden
Leroy Pitt

Phil Attenborough
Tom Peck

Michael Morrison
Damien Christofis
Brendan Quirke
Sarah Lyttle
Marcus Smith
Kathryn Bunckenburg
Shane Durrant

22
34
29
27
36
37
51
16
46
43
53
13
56
42
10
14
31
39
18
23
57
26
25
21
24
20
60
28
41
52
30
59

58

55
40

17
11

Race #
509
515
503
505
523
232
508
514
519
527
525

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
female
female
male
male
female
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
female
male
male
male
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
male

Gender
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
male

Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM
Hooper Loop 12KM

Event

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Direction

Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

03:45:51
03:48:51
03:52:06
04:02:53
04:03:39
04:03:39
04:05:12
04:08:19
04:09:44
04:21:55
04:33:49
04:39:01
04:44:27
04:53:06
04:53:49
05:00:35
05:02:38
05:07:48
05:24:57
05:58:16

Anne Rose
David Kay

lan Brandon
Rob McCrudden
Troy Turner
Andrew Tait
Erwin Blokker
Philip Secker
Angela Minto
Caroline O'Neill
Andrew Begbie
Colin Boyd

Gina Butson
Keith Vincent
Will Cass

Bill Frecklington
Jenny Visser
Franky Spite
Tracey Rowe
Claudia Baechle

All Entrants Jumbo-Holdsworth

Place
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Time

02:28:39
02:29:53
02:31:48
02:32:48
02:45:54
02:46:59
02:47:33
02:50:23
02:50:24
02:51:02
02:51:52
02:54:19
03:00:10
03:00:18
03:01:05
03:03:50
03:05:30
03:05:30
03:06:35
03:06:54
03:07:14
03:07:24
03:07:44
03:09:27
03:09:48
03:11:57
03:13:23
03:15:03
03:15:29
03:16:04
03:16:25

Name

Dougal Thorburn
Daniel Clendon
Robert Rawles
Laurence Pidcock
Ruby Muir

Glen Stricot-Tarboton
Nikola Sobocanec
Chris Sanson
Hamish Hammond
Dougie Kyle

Josh Payne

Alex Jones

Jon Dallimore

Ty Shelton
Andrew Riddell
Hendrik Bakker
Zac Vermeulen
Patrick Williamson
Josh Campbell
Hisham Baron
Lincoln Earley
Tim Kerr

Bart Stiggelbout
Johnny Atkins
Nathan Sheppard
Dulia Daly

Duran Mat
Morgan Slyfield
lan Masterton
Arama Tairea
Mike Walker

506
513
530
520
532
533
516
521
507
528
518
500
501
526
517
511
524
510
529
502

Race #
229
174
220
170
228
191
199
237
198
124
153
112
193
146
171
160
178
172
143
154
167
163
192
181
242
150
250
123
148
179
126

female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
female
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
female
female
female

Gender
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Event

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo
Holdsworth-Jumbo

Direction

Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

03:16:38
03:17:42
03:18:10
03:18:57
03:19:23
03:19:52
03:23:19
03:23:45
03:23:59
03:24:07
03:24:18
03:24:32
03:24:59
03:25:10
03:25:28
03:25:48
03:25:49
03:26:17
03:26:27
03:27:24
03:28:18
03:28:46
03:28:53
03:29:19
03:30:29
03:30:58
03:31:22
03:31:56
03:33:05
03:33:53
03:34:18
03:34:28
03:34:54
03:35:07
03:37:13
03:37:51
03:38:40
03:39:02
03:40:34
03:40:42
03:41:05
03:41:26
03:41:43
03:43:22
03:45:09
03:45:19
03:46:48
03:46:59
03:50:49
03:50:53
03:51:22
03:53:10
03:54:02
03:54:08

Andrew Shaw
Marissa Graham
John O'Driscoll
chris martin

Sam Drummond
Dan Boulton

Ross Gardiner
Dave DeA¢2laBarca
Nathanael Cressy
Derek Cox

Josh Spencer
kelly sutherland
Jake Jacobs

Ash Walker
Michael Walsh
Tim Berry
Timothy Kloeg
Juan Cuenca

Roel Verschueren
Ashley Christie
Georgie Allison
Bob Stewart
Hamish Anderson
Graeme Lear
Cedric Bouyer
Allan Blondeau
Kevin Fink

Shane Parlato
Jerome Sheppard
Kane Boulton
Geordie McCallum
Johan Van Ras
Sean Johnson

Jay Otto

Kelly Holland
Alistair Carr
shaun counsell
Greg Lang

Mark Naylor
Richard Wisnewski
Rachel Baker
Roger Jones
Jeremy Stewart
Brett Garrett
Andrew Mildenhall
Michael Edwards
Susyn Kelly

Nick Vaughan
Abby Ward
Stephen Lindsay
Christine Lear
Lara Molloy
Royce Lovelock
Matt Duguid

185
239
216
142
203
131
190
200
187
255
184
155
161
115
226
101
180
245
240
205
249
210
254
134
204
223
127
166
241
158
224
176
234
213
110
103
209
159
233
208
222
116
201
247
246
225
238
197
196
152
135
215
149
117

male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
female
female
male
male

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

03:54:57
03:55:41
03:55:48
03:56:05
03:56:18
03:56:21
03:57:19
03:58:27
03:58:27
03:59:30
03:59:57
04:00:39
04:02:44
04:04:25
04:04:57
04:07:11
04:07:11
04:12:25
04:13:09
04:14:04
04:14:05
04:14:56
04:17:20
04:20:39
04:21:15
04:22:31
04:23:15
04:23:15
04:26:44
04:27:56
04:27:56
04:28:07
04:28:07
04:31:33
04:32:09
04:33:27
04:35:55
04:40:45
04:45:59
04:46:09
04:46:22
04:49:07
04:49:08
04:51:47
04:53:24
04:56:10
05:00:21
05:13:26
05:13:29
05:14:38
05:14:39
05:14:39
05:27:35
05:41:27

Matthew Reading
Clinton Simpson
Duncan Oakley
Martin Durney
Marten Minnee
Julie Millar
Jeremy Bloomfield
Martin Dransfield
Jonathan Moulds
Wilma Minnee
Onur Oktem
Stephen Yeats
Christopher Crowley
Antoine Zimermann
Sarah O'Sullivan
Sarah Baille

Jeff Gibb

Tessa Ramsden
Jon Hart

jess chisholm
matt smalberger
Harvey Steffens
charlie swart

Rob Molloy

olivier LACOUA
Richard Samways
Craig Kenny
Hannah Brown
Sean Versteegh
Jack Lee

richard Kirton
Rachel Shackleton
Andrew Shackleton
Graham Sampson
Annabelle Bristed
Andrew Gasson
Sophie Dickson
Alexandra Kissling
Owen Rowse

kim mckay
Andrew Cathie
Mike Keenan
Chris Fouhy

Brian Wesley-Smith
Tony Davis

Xl CHEN

Gary Crilley

Emma Sutich
Karen Phillips
Maura Skilton
Frances Skilton
Tim Sutherland
Cameron Apperley
James Pinner

104
221
175
248
236
141
139
113
109
235
145
138
120
133
211
251
137
202
186
219
218
183
207
214
130
195
253
252
136
144
164
169
168
157
129
212
114
256
108
151
119
118
182
231
257
132
140
100
105
173
188
189
147
111

male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
female
male
male
male
female
female
male
female
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
male
female
male
female
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
male
male

Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM
Full Race 24KM

Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth
Jumbo-Holdsworth



140 05:48:24 Louise Venter 217 female Full Race 24KM Jumbo-Holdsworth
141 05:48:25 Leana Louw 206 female Full Race 24KM Jumbo-Holdsworth



